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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 26th Decemher 1874.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eve
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal ,
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and 'j
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) )

Malt (entered by |
the Quarter) /

* >

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—

England.

Cwt.
335,150
248,975
188,022

2,010
45,788

9,964
93,669

2,454

926,032

Cwt.
45,884

1

45,885

971,917

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
96,371
50,217
5,749

24,206
3,023
5,033

184,599

Cwt.
51,911

51,911
•

236,510

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
215,720

6,793

222,513

Cwt.

...

222,513

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
647,241
299,192
193,771

2,010
69,994
12,987

105,495
2,454

1,333,144

Cwt.
97,795

1

97,796

1,430,940

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
563

1,291
25

"'78

1,957

Cwt.
196

'357

"l2

565

2,522

Quarters.
769

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
1,176

314

•

1,490

Cwt.
144

'"l8

162

1,652

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
1,739
1,291 *

339

'" 78

3,447

Cwt.
340

'"357

12
18

727

4,174

Quarters.
769

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,
December 28,1874.

STE, BOUENE.

S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BEITISH COEN,
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 26th December
1874.

•

Wheat ...

Barley ...

Oats .« ,,. .̂  .,4

QUANTITIES SOLD.
1 1

Qrs. Bus.
61,663 6

84,801 7

4,247 4

AVERAGE PRICE.
!

s. d.
44 8

44 5

29 4

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
December 28,1874.

E. VALPY,
Comptroller of Corn Eeturna.


