CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 26th December 1874.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.	
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 335,150 248,975 188,022 2,010 45,788 9,964 93,669 2,454	Cwt. 96,371 50,217 5,749 24,206 3,023 5,033	Cwt. 215,720 6,793	Cwt. 647,241 299,192 193,771 2,010 69,994 12,987 105,495 2,454	Cwt. 563 1,291 25 78	Cwt. 1,176 314 	Cwt. 1,739 1,291 339 78 	
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt)	926,032	184,599	222,513	1,333,144	1,957	1,490	3,447	
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 45,884 	Cwt. 51,911	Cwt	Cwt. 97,795 	Cwt. 196 357 12 	Cwt. 144	Cwt. 340 357 12 18	
Total of Meal	45,885	51,911	•	97,796	565	162	727	
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	971,917	236,510	222,513	1,430,940	2,522	1,652	4,174	
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters. 769	Quarters.	Quarters. 769	

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London, December 28, 1874. STE. BOURNE.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 26th December 1874.

•			QUANTITIE	S SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.				
Wheat	•••	•••	•••	• • •	Qrs. 61,663	Bus.	s. 44	<i>d</i> . 8	
Barley	•••	•••	•••		84,801	7	44	5	
Oats	133	***	mf.)	14	4,247	4	29	4	